Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 02/01/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2025.52.000]
Qty. Description
1 CRN 45-3 E-F-A-E-HQQE
Note! Product picture may differ from actual product

Curve tolerance: ISO9906:2012 3B
Materials:
Type key, code for materials: A
Type key, code for rubber components. E = EPDM, V=FKM: E
Base: Stainless steel
EN 1.4408
AISI 316
Impeller: Stainless steel
EN 1.4401
AISI 316
Support bearing: Graflon
Installation:
1
Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 02/01/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2025.52.000]
Qty. Description
1 Maximum ambient temperature: 60 °C
Maximum operating pressure: 16 bar
Max pressure at stated temp: 16 bar / 120 °C
16 bar / -40 °C
Type of connection: DIN
Size of inlet connection: DN 80
Size of outlet connection: DN 80
Pressure rating for connection: PN 40
Flange size for motor: FF300
Electrical data:
Motor standard: IEC
Motor type: 160MB
Rated power - P2: 11 kW
Power (P2) required by pump: 11 kW
Mains frequency: 50 Hz
Rated voltage: 3 x 380-415D/660-690Y V
Rated current: 20,8-19,8/12,0-11,8 A
Starting current: 660-780 %
Cos phi - power factor: 0.88-0.84
Rated speed: 2940-2950 rpm
IE efficiency: IE3 91,2%
IE Efficiency class: IE3
Motor efficiency at full load: 91.2 %
Motor efficiency at 3/4 load: 91.8 %